            Silicon Microstructures, Inc.  2001-2019. All rights reserved +1-(408) 577-0100 |  sales@si-micro.com I  www.si-micro.com
27
45
131
167
170
175
169

Page 7
11. Part Number Legend
10. Ordering Information
Part Number Pressure Range Voltage Shipping Comment
SM9233-BCE-S-250-000
0 to +250 Pa 3.3 V
Sticks (45 parts/stick)
Bandwidth 20Hz  a
Tape and Reel (350 parts/reel) SM9233-BCE-T-250-000
SM9235-BCE-S-300-000
0 to +300 Pa 3.3 V
Sticks (45 parts/stick)
Bandwidth 20Hz  a
SM9235-BCE-T-300-000 Tape and Reel (350 parts/reel)
SM9236-BCE-S-600-000
0 to +600 Pa 3.3 V
Sticks (45 parts/stick)
Bandwidth 20Hz  a
Tape and Reel (350 parts/reel) SM9236-BCE-T-600-000
SM9233-BCE-S-250-002
0 to +250 Pa 5.0 V
Sticks (45 parts/stick)
Bandwidth 20Hz  a
Tape and Reel (350 parts/reel) SM9233-BCE-T-250-002
SM9235-BCE-S-300-002
0 to +300 Pa 5.0 V
Sticks (45 parts/stick)
Bandwidth 20Hz  a
SM9235-BCE-T-300-002 Tape and Reel (350 parts/reel)
SM9236-BCE-S-600-002
0 to +600 Pa 5.0 V
Sticks (45 parts/stick)
Bandwidth 20Hz  a
Tape and Reel (350 parts/reel) SM9236-BCE-T-600-002
NOTES:
a. Contact SMI for bandwidths other than 20 Hz
Package Pin-Out
            Silicon Microstructures, Inc.  2001-2019. All rights reserved +1-(408) 577-0100 |  sales@si-micro.com I  www.si-micro.com
27
45
131
167
170
175
169
0
61
DOC # 40DS9202.02
SM9233/SM9235/SM9236 Series www.si-micro.com
Page 8
12. Typical Characteristics
* Zero pressure accuracy tested at 30 oC and 3.3V. Measured after HTOL (at
105 oC and 5.5V) at 168, 500 and 1000 hrs. Not tested in production